IHSCGA Show
at Ft Wayne North Side

February 1st L

Cadet

Jimtown Cadet Silver

Norwell Cadet Silver

Carroll Cadet Silver

Homestead Cadet Gold
Festival Festival Class Divisional Rating

Beech Grove JV SILVER

Snider JV SILVER

Mishawaka High School SILVER

Manchester Jr/Sr High School SILVER

John Glenn JV Winter Guard SILVER

Goshen IV GOLD

Woodlan Winter Guard SILVER

New Haven Winter Guard SILVER

Huntington North Winter Guard SILVER
Division Gold 52.00 and above , .

Rating silver 37.01 to 51.99 LASE
Scale Lon’

Judges:

Equipment Doug Henderson

Movement Jeff Capponi

Ensemble Scott Pizzani

General Effect #1
General Effect #2
Timing & Penalty

Overview Judge

Shannon Clark
Ron Comfort
Tim Buckholz

Lee Gibson




IHSCGA Contest
at Ft Wayne North Side
February 1st

Regional A Class Round 1
John Glenn Varsity Winter Guard
DeKalb Winter Guard
Norwell Varsity
Leo HS Winter Guard
Garrett HS Railroader Regiment Guard
Wayne and South Side Winter Guard
Adams Central Winter Guard

Regional A Class - Round 2
East Noble Winter Guard
Beech Grove High School
North Side Legends Winterguard
Concord Winter Guard
Penn High School JV
Jimtown Winter Guard
Northridge Varsity
Brown County Winter Guard
Class A

Goshen Varsity
NorthWood HS Varsity Winter Guard
Snider High School

Open Class

Noblesville HS
Penn HS Varsity

56.580
55.260
54.220
53.200
49.240
48.260
46.800

55.920
55.420
54.820
53.980
53.380
51.900
51.580
44.080

59.240
54.760
53.070

67.20
58.90
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Judges:
Equipment
Movement

Ensemble
GE #1
GE #2

T&P

Doug Henderson
Jeff Capponi
Scott Pizzani
Shannon Clark
Ron Comfort
Tim Buckholz




